Instructors and featured guests are coloured blue

Company Booth #
ACTIVE ADULT REST AREA 645
THE EPOCH TIMES 227
THE JEWEL 88.5 645
A NEEDLE PULLING THREAD 527
RENO & DECOR DESIGNING CENTRE 345
SCRAPBOOK & CARDS TODAY INTERACTIVE STUDIO 130
SEW NEWS FASHION ARTS STAGE 901
THE TORONTO STAR 420
6D™ EMBROIDERY SYSTEM 817
ACADEMY OF DESIGN AT RCC INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY - Project Creativ Catwalk 749
ACC JEWELRY CREATIONS 331
ACCUQUILT GO! 317

AIKMAN-SMITH, JENNIFER

AIKMAN, BARBARA

AIRCRAFTING

ALPACA TRACKS

AMBITION™ SEWING MACHINES by PFAFF®
ANDERSON FLATWEAR

ANGELA'S THINGS

Needlework Designer
Spinner - 007

930

931

113

114

936 - TS



ARIA by Baby Lock

ARMOUR, PATRICIA

ARSENAULT, CAROL

ART TALES INC.

ARTEPLATA GEMS & BEADS
ARTISTIC INTERNATIONAL

ARTISTIC SEWING SUITE SOFTWARE
ATHERLEY, KATE

AVANI CREATIONS INC.

AWESOME POSSUM

BABY LOCK CANADA

THE BAGSMITH

BARUDAN CANADA INC.

BATES, PAT

BEACH, JUNE

BEAD ALTERNATIVE CO. LTD.

THE BEAD BOUTIQUE

BEAD EMBROIDERY AND DESIGN STUDIO
BEADSXPRESS

A BEAUTIFUL GIFT, BEAD & JEWELRY
BEE MAGIC - RENAPUR

BERNINA OF CANADA

BERNINA STITCH REGULATOR
BEVERSTEIN, JULIE

BIG VILLAGE BEADS

501

Needlework Designer - 005
Needlework Designer - 527
120

218

738

413

Knitting Designer

1037 -T19

1013

501 & 607

213

612

Knitting Expert - 1015
Jewellery Designer - 201
831

222

308

419

435

740

617

617

Lampwork Artisan - 011

530



BLACK SHEEP AND EWE

BLUE SAPPHIRE BEAD BOUTIQUE

BOOKBAGZ

BORDER CREEK STATION PATTERN COMPANY
BRENNE, RAE

BROTHER INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION (CANADA) LTD.

CALAUTTI, MARIA

CANADA BEADING SUPPLY LTD.

CANADA SEWS

CANADIAN ALPACA FIBRE WORKS
CANADIAN SCRAPBOOKER INC.
CANONICO, CARLA

CARROLL-CLARK, SUSAN

CHAIN MAIL

CHARETTE-HOOD, SUE Jewellery Kits & Tutorials
CHEONG, MICHELE

CHIN, LILY M.

CHINON'S CRAFTS

CHOKKA JEWELLERY

CIMICATA, CARMI

CLOSE TO MY HEART - ORILLIA & BARRIE
CLOVER

COATS & CLARK CANADA

COCHENILLE DESIGN STUDIO

COCO FASHION DESIGN INSTITUTE - Project Creativ Catwalk

1015

236

937 -T11

825

Knitting Instructor - 1012

713

Sewing Expert

641

014

931

801

Editor-in-Chief ANPT - 527
Calligrapher - 016

312

Jewellery Designer - 936 - T7
Entrelac Knitter - 527
Knitwear Designer

220

937 -T16

Multi Media Artist - 014
128

317

141

502

848



COLEMAN GEMSTONES

COLLEEN LYNCH STUDIO

COULTER, ROSEANNE

COUNTRY CONCESSIONS
COVERLOCK™ by PFAFF®
COVERSTITCH MACHINES by Janome
COZY QUILTS

CRAFT ME LOVELY

CRAFTING FOR A CURE

CRAWFORD, CONNIE

CREATE YOUR STYLE with SWAROVSKI ELEMENTS

CREATIVE MEMORIES

CREATIVE SENSATION™ by PFAFF®
CREATIVE YARNS INC.
CRESCENDO by Baby Lock

THE CROCHET CROWD

CROCHET - ARIUM

CRYSTAL SOFTWARE

CUTWORK ACCESSORY by Bernina

DAMOUR, PAM

DASILVA, FERNANDO
DATRIX

THE DECORATING COACH
THE DECORATING DIVA

DEVINE, NANCY

116

937 -T12

Crochet Hooker - 009
301

113

313

421

937-T9

140

Pattern Designer - 900
201, 207 & 231

110

113

449

501

517

517

413

617

The Decorating Diva - 706
Jewellery Designer - 509
931

417

706

Creative Sewer - 527



DEWAR, IRENE

DESIGNER DIAMOND ROYALE™
DESIGNER TOPAZ™ 50

DESIGNWORKS by Bernina

DISNEY FAMILY OF MACHINES by Brother
DISTINCTIVE SEWING SUPPLIES

DIVA DAN

DIY TERRARIUMS

DREAM HOMES

DREAMSILKS by Select Marketing Canada Ltd.
DREAMTIME CREATIONS, INC.
DUDZINSKI, KAREN

DUTCH WEST INDIA COMPANY

EAC - EMBROIDERERS' ASSOCIATION OF CANADA
EDMONDS, MICHELLE

EL TAMBACHE

ELLISIMO GOLD 2 by Baby Lock

EMBROIDERY MACHINES by Brother
EMBROIDERY MACHINES by Husqvarna Viking®
EMBROIDERY MACHINES by Janome
EMBROIDERY SUPPLIES by Janome
EMERSON, RUTH

ENRIGHT, KATHY

ESSENSA, LAURA

EZENSA HANDCRAFTED SOAP

Quilt Artist

217

217

617

713

830

Fibre Enthusiast - 517
537

417

445

207

Needlework Designer - 510

536

005

Cross Stitch Designer - 510
734

501

713

217

313

413

Rug Hooker - 527

Alpaca Artisan - 931
Scrapbook Designer - 230

539



FABRIC STUDIO / EASYMADE PUBLICATIONS
FARMABLE FIBRES
FARTHINGALES

FASHION PATTERNS BY CONI
FELTASTIC FASHION

FIBRE ART BY WENDO
FINDLAY, JUDY

FIRKSER, SUE

FITZGERALD, SUSAN

FLARE FABRICS

FLORY, FLO

FREDERICKS, SHAHENA

FREITAG, LANETTE

401

920

834

900

1031

1020

Spinner - 007

Fibre Artist - 1023

Cross Stitch Designer - 610
710

Bead Knitting Designer - 527
Quilt in a Day Instructor - 421

FeltLOOM® Founder - 931

FRIDAYS OFF FABRIC SHOP 118
FULLIN' WOOLENS 924
GARDINER DESIGN 312

GARDINER, MARILYN
GATENBY, JOANNE
GATEWAY FIBREWORKS
GAUDET FASHION HOUSE
GAUDET, GIO

GEBHARDT, LAURA

GEORGE BROWN COLLEGE - Project Creativ Catwalk

GEORGIAN COLLEGE - Project Creativ Catwalk

Jewellery Designer - 312
Cross Stitch Designer - 524
1016

917 & 204

Fashion Designer - 917
ANPT Crochet Editor - 527
745

748



GINGHER

GIOVANNA PAZ - HANDMADE JEWELRY
GLITZ'N KITZ

GLOYSTEIN, DIANE

GRANTHAM BOOKS

GREAT BEAUT JEWELRY CO.

A GREAT NOTION SEWING SUPPLY LTD.
GREENALL, BECKY

GRESCHNER, JESS

317

937 -T14

936 - T8

Sulky Educator - 327
813

244

317

Lampwork Artisan - 011

Polymer Clay Designer - 222

H.A. KIDD AND COMPANY LIMITED 325
H | CLASS SEWING MACHINES & SERGERS by Husqgvarna Viking® 217
HAMILTON SEWING MACHINE 501
HANDI QUILTER MACHINES by Baby Lock 501
HASTY LACE 431

HAVEN, ROBERT
HEART.MADE STUDIO
HEIRLOOM SEWING TOOLS
HO, CECILIA
HOBBYLOCK™ by PFAFF®
HODGE, WILLIAM
HOLIERHOEK, ANNET
HOOD, SONJA

HOOKER ALLEY

HOULDEN, JENNIFER

HUSKYLOCK™ SERGERS by Husqgvarna Viking®

Tambour Beading Designer - 308
936 -T2

317

Fibre Artist - 1031

113

Multi-Media Artist

Paverpol Sculptor - 545

Crochet Hooker - 009

517

Quilt Designer - 500

217



HUSQVARNA VIKING® SEWING MACHINES & SERGERS

HYGGELIGT

HYPERLYNKS

INNOVA QUILTING MACHINES
INSPIRA™ SOFTWARE

ISLANDER SEWING SYSTEMS

JAA SILVERGEMS
JACKSON, MAGGIE
JACKSON, SHEILA

JANOME CANADA LTD.

JANOME ACCESSORY BOUTIQUE

JOANNE'S CREATIVE NOTIONS
JOHN BEAD OUTLET

JOURNEY by Baby Lock

KALLISTI QUILTS

KARN, LINDA

KAUFFELDT, EDITH

KAWARTHA QUILTING SYSTEMS
KEWEL JEWELS

KINDRED SPIRITS QUILT CO.
KLEINMAN, STEPHANIE

KNITCA

217
904

549

731
817

830

540

Knitwear Designer - 209
Scrapbook Designer - 131
313 & 405

413

625

509

501

511

Alpaca Knitting Teacher - 931
Sewing Expert - 805

635

440

504

Fabric Designer - 401

416



KOMFORT KUT
KUNG-OLIVER, AMY
KWAN, PEGGY

KWIK SEW PATTERNS

317
Alpaca Expert - 931
Quilt Artist - 648

721

LABORDE DESIGNS
LACHANCE, LINDA
LADEEBEE YARNS
LAIDLAW, ALMA
LAMPOLE, CATHY
LAUNDRY BASKET QUILTS
LAYTON, ALLISON
LAZEAR, SUSAN

LEN'S MILL STORE

Brantford, Cambridge, Guelph, Hamilton

Hawkesville, London, North York
Port Dover, Waterloo & Woodstock

LIGHT, ALYSSA
LITTLE BIG WORDS

LIU-SMYTH, DAWN

LLOYD, DAVID

LOCAL KING RUBBER STAMP

LOG CABIN YARDAGE

LONG ARM QUILTERS by Baby Lock
LONG ARM RESOURCE

LOULOU BEADS

LUNDSTROM, LINDA

339

Canvaswork Designer - 608
1033

Needle Art Expert - 531
That Bead Lady - 231

301

Jewellery Designer - 207

Software Designer - 502

144

Mixed Media Artist
741 - T24

Felting Artisan
Alpaca Weaver - 931
426

827

501

611

800

Fashion Designer



MA CHERIE FABRIC

MACDONALD, MELODY
MACDOUGALL, CYNTHIA

MADE FOR YOU INC.

MAGGIKNITS COLLECTION
MARKHAM GUILD OF VILLAGE CRAFTS
MARQUETRY SOCIETY OF CANADA
MARY MAXIM LTD.

MEERKAT TRADING
MEMORYCRAFT 15000 by Janome
THE MEMORY KEEPER
MERCHANT'S PEARL

MERVIN, ELLEN

METAL DESIGNZ

METAL LUSCIOUS by Mariposa Bead Co.
MIANRU FASHION

MICHAELS STORES, INC.

MICHE BAG CANADA

MILLER, VALERIE

MOLKE, TRUDY

MONEEK ART

MONTGOMERY, BRAE

MUSS, DEBORAH

NAJIB JEWELLERS

501

Sock Knitter - 931

ANPT Knitting Contributor - 527

741 - T22

209

648

247

235

910

313

131

936 - T3

Needle Art Enthusiast - 510

100

104

538

535

735

Quilt Designer - 818
Quiltmaker - 648

937 -T10

Paper Art Expert - 128

Lampwork Artisan - 011

106



THE NEEDLEWORK PAGES
NEMENYI, SANDRA

NILES, ALICIA

NINASTONE

NORTEL MANUFACTURING LIMITED
NORTH, JAMIE

NORTHERN PINE DESIGNS

NUEVO NORTE ALPACAS

OLFA OMNIGOLD

ON THE LAMB, NATURALLY, WOOLSHOP
ONTARIO HANDWEAVERS & SPINNERS
OPAL™ by Husqgvarna Viking®

OTTAWA VALLEY BEADS

P.BN. ARTISANAT
PASSION FOR LOCKETS
PASTIME PIECES
PAVERPOL CANADA
PEARL*S HANDMADE
PENNY, BO

PENNY LANE ORGANICS
PERFECT BASTE

PEYTON, CHERYL

PFAFF® EMBROIDERY & SEWING MACHINES AND SERGERS

526

Spinner - 007

Lampwork Artisan - 011

936 - T4

011

Jewellery Designer - 936 - T8
608

931

317
922
007
217

741 -T23

741 -T21

741 -T20

121

545

836

Soapmaker - 341

341

301

Scrapbooking Blogger - 128

113



PIXIE MOOD INC.

PLATINUM™ 16 by Husgvarna Viking®
PLUM EASY FOLDED STAR HOT PADS
PLS INSOLES INC.

POWELL, DENISE

PRAY, JANET

PROFESSIONAL EMBROIDERY MULTI-NEEDLE MACHINES by Brother

PROJECT CREATIV CATWALK 2012 EXHIBIT

QUATRO LIMITED EDITION by Brother
QUILT ARTISIT™ Il QUILTING SYSTEMS
QUILT MOTION for Bernina

THE QUILT PATCH PATTERN CO.

THE QUILT STORE

QUILTSEWCLEVER™ [l QUILTING SYSTEMS
QUILTERS CUPBOARD

QUILTERS' LINE

THE QUILTING BEE QUILT SHOP
QUILTING MACHINES by Husqvarna Viking®
QUILTING MACHINES by Janome

QUILTING SUPPLIES by Janome

QUILTING MACHINES by PFAFF®

QUILTS BY JEN

R & W INTERNATIONAL INC.

RAINBOW TRADING

Industrial Sewing Expert -

541

216

301

640

527

830

713

911

713

216

617

700

631

216

824

513

1727

216

313

413

216

500

434

601



RE:STYLE STUDIO

READ, DEBORAH

RED BUTTON QUILT COMPANY
RED GATE STITCHERY

RED HEART YARN BOUTIQUE
REDFERN ENTERPRISES
REEWRAPS, THE FABRIC ORGANIZER
REGINE, NICK

RELIABLE IRONS
RIESENBURGER, PAT

RJ WOOLS.CA

RMG AROMAS

ROBERTS, CHERYL

ROSEBUD

RUACH CRAFTS

RUSSELL, WENDY

RYPAN, MARIA

624

Lampwork Artist - 011
301

610

517

816

936 - T6

Professor of Crystal - 201
317

Fibre & Crystal Artist - 201
906

137

Spinning Expert - 924
Sewing Expert - 900

510

TV Host & diy Expert

Beadwork Designer - 527

SCA - SOCIETY FOR CREATIVE ANACHRONISM
SCHWEITZER, ROBERT

SCOTT, DIANE

SCRAPBOOK & CARDS TODAY

SCRAPMUCH?

SELECT MARKETING CANADA LTD.

SELLICK, MICHAEL

SENECA COLLEGE - Project Creativ Catwalk

016

Weaver - 016

Bargello Instructor - 005
135

335

445

Fibre Icon & Hooker - 517

844



SERGERS by Husqvarna Viking®
SERGERS by Janome

SEW FANCY INC.

SEW HAVE FUN

SEW SISTERS QUILT SHOP

SEWING MACHINES by Husqvarna Viking®

SEWING MACHINES by Janome

SEWING MACHINE ACCESSORY DEMOS

SHACKLETON, LARRY
SHAM, REBECCA

SHINE MARK ACCESSORIES
SILVER DAWN JEWELS
SIMMONS, BECKY
SIMPLICITY

SIMPSON, IRIS

SKINNER, ELLEN

SMART LIVING STEAM MOP PLUS
SMITH, BECCA

SOARING STUDIOS

(some assembly required)™
SPARKS, LINDA

STAMPIN' UP - STAMPING JO

THE STEAM TRUNK CRAFTWORKS

STEEL & CRYSTAL JEWELRY
A STITCH IN TIME

STIVER, GAIL

STIX AND STONES YARN BOUTIQUE

217

313

531

805

1100

217

313

413

Sewing Machine Technician
Quilt Artist - 648
326

441

Crochet Hooker - 009
317

Rug Hooker - 527
Sock Knitter - 922
644

Knitting Author - 213
1025

431

Corset Author - 834
125

425

936-T1

241

Fibre Artist - 1016

1012



STONE THREADS FIBRE ART
STORTINI, SUSAN

STUDIO FABRIC SHOP / RED THREAD DESIGN
STUDIO ROBERT WU

STUDS FOR YOUR DUDS

SUE FIRKSER DESIGN

SULKY OF AMERICA, INC.

SULTAN'S FINE FABRICS
SUZANGARON

SVP CANADA INC. SOFTWARE
SWAROVSKI ELEMENTS
SWAROVSKI® NORTH AMERICA LTD.
SWEATERKITS

SWEET SENTIMENTS SCRAPBOOKING & MORE

TACHDJIAN, CATHERINE

TANDY LEATHER FACTORY

TANSINGCO, LEILANI

TEN-HOVE, IRENE

TEXTILE MUSEUM OF CANADA

THAT BEAD LADY

THERIAULT, ELAINE

THOMPSON, SUSAN

TIARA by Baby Lock

TIN LIZZIE LONG ARM QUILTING MACHINES

‘TIS THE AUTUMN SEASON

913
Zentangler - 649
741 -T25
937 -T13
512

1023

327

613

422

817

231

201

430

230

Publisher SCT - 135

418

Jewellery Designer & Crafter - 220
Medieval Arts Specialist - 016

548

231

Needlework Expert - 531

Knitter - 213

501

635

700



TORONTO HOOKUPS CROCHET GUILD

THE TORONTO STAR

TRUE CUT

TRUEMBROIDERY™ for MAC® Computer Users

TSANG, BERYL
TWO LOOM ALPACAS

TYESS, MARJ

009
420
317
817
Fibre Artist - 930
931

Surface Designer - 630

ULTIMATE CLOTH CANADA 820
UNIDEM SALES INC. 644 & 735
UNITY by Baby Lock 501
UNWIND YARN HOUSE 928
URBAN CHIC 701
V-SERIES 2014 QUILTING, SEWING & EMBROIDERY LINE-UP by Brother 713
VALERIE MILLER QUILTED COVERS 818

VANDERWEIT, MAGGIE

VISION AT WORK FLOWERS

VOLTA REGION KENTE WEAVERS ASSOCIATION

WALDMAN-SMITH, AMY
WALILKO, VANESSA
WARP & WEFT

WELLS, SUSAN

WESTMINSTER FIBERS INC.

Fibre Artist - 913
741 - T26

1019

Lampwork Artisan - 011
Chainmaille Designer

624

The Decorating Coach - 417

245



WESTOVER, YVONNE Multimedia Artist

WHITTAKER, LAURA Scrapbook Designer - 335
WILSON, ERLA Smocking Designer - 527
WILSON, MARGARET Traditional Quiltmaker - 648
WILTON CREEK FABRICS 721
WITTY ACCESSSORIES 937 -T15
WONDERFIL™ SPECIALTY THREADS 630
WOOL-GATHERING 908
THE WOOL BOUTIQUE 1027
THE WOOL HOUSE 438
WORLD SEWING CENTRE 717
WOW WOW NAILS 544
WRIGHT, LAURIE Lampwork Artisan - 011
WYLIE, ROBERT Fashion Designer
X'S & OH'S 524
YARN BALL WINDING SERVICE 517
THE YARN STORE 631
YARNFLOWERS by Sweaterkits 430

ZENTANGLE® 649



Activity

BUCKETS OF FUN (Donation Bins)
Crafting for a Cure

COLLATE CRAFT KITS FOR CHILDREN’'S HOSPITALS
Crafting for a Cure

CRAFT-A-THON
Only on Sunday - Crafting for a Cure

ALPACA EXPERIENCE
Canada Alpaca Fibre Works

ANCIENT MEASURES FOR MODERN TIMES
Medieval Crafting - Society for Creative Anachronism

CANADA SEWS
Learn to Sew & Prizes

CRAFT LOUNGE
Ikea & Crafting for a Cure

CREATE YOUR STYLE PAVILION
Swarovski® North America Ltd.

CROCHET-ARIUM
The Crochet Crowd

FASHION RUNWAY
Fashion Shows, diy Tips & Craft Challenges

FELTING UNSURPASSED
Gaudet Fashion House

GIFTS TO GO by Artisans
Table Top Displays

ITS ACROCHET WORLD
Toronto Hookups

MENNONITE QUILT EXHIBITS
Len's Mill Store

Booth #

Throughout

140

Throughout

931

016

014

140

201

517

841

204 & 917

741, 936,

937 & 1037

009

D1, 707 & 724



MY MOUNTAIN: THE CALL OF THE WILD
Schachenmayr & Westminster Fibers

A NEEDLE PULLING THREAD
Enjoy Hands-on Activities with Needlework Designers

PROJECT CREATIV CATWALK
2012 Designs

RENO & DECOR DESIGNING CENTRE
Assorted diy Demos throughout the show

SCRAPBOOK & CARDS TODAY INTERACTIVE STUDIO
Make ‘n Takes (Get “Free” Tickets at booth #200)

SEWNEWS FASHION ARTS STAGE
How-tos & Trunk Shows for You and Your Home

STITCHERS CORNER
EAC Embroiderers Association of Canada

TAMBOUR BEADING EXPERIENCE
Bead Embroidery & Design Studio

YARN & CLOTH IN THE MAKING
Ontario Handweavers and Spinners

ART OF GLASS BEAD MAKING
Nortel Manufacturing Limited

CRYSTAL INSPIRATIONS FOR DESIGN MAGIC
CREATE YOUR STYLE with Swarovski Elements

FABULOUS DECOR IN NO TIME AT ALL
The Decorating Coach

FABULOUS WALL ART
Paverpol

MARQUETRY: Wooden Works of Art
Marquetry Society of Canada

METAL EMBOSSING MILAGRO
The Decorating Diva

ZENTANGLE®
Susan Stortini

245

527

911

345

130

901

005

308

007

011

201

417

545

247

706

649



1 MINUTE ATCs
Local King Rubber Stamp

AIRKNITTING
AirCrafting

APPLIQUE: Threading Your Way
Markham Guild of Village Crafts

BEAD KNITTING
The Yarn Store

BIG SHOT FUN
Stamping Jo

BRACELETS: Leather & Metal Charm
ACC Jewelry Creations

CAMEO CARDS
(some assembly required)™

CARDMAKING WITH PAPER POUCHES
Close to My Heart

CARDS: Oh so Die-Lightful
The Memory Keeper

CARDSTOCK TECHNIQUES
Sweet Sentiments

CHAINMAILLE OR SCALE MAILLE
Metal Designz

CRAFTER’S PLAYGROUND: Jewellery Making,

Paper Crafts & diy Projects - Michaels

CRAFTS FROM MEDIEVAL TIMES
SCA - Society for Creative Anachronism

CREATIVE WINDOW CARDS
Art Tales

CROSS STITCH: Personalize a Bookmark
Ruach Crafts

CRYSTAL WRAP BRACELET
Dreamtime Creations, Inc.

DIE CUT TO YOUR HEARTS CONTENT
Michaels

426

930

648

631

125

331

431

128

131

230

100

535

016

120

510

207

535



DIY DESIGNER SCARF
Shinemark Accessories

326

EARRINGS, EARRINGS & MORE EARRINGS 312
Gardiner Design
GARTER STITCH 1015
Black Sheep & Ewe
KIDS CRAFTING 140
Crafting for a Cure & Michaels
MACHINE EMBROIDERY FOR CHRISTMAS 413
Janome Canada Ltd.
MOBIUS CAST-ON 1016
Gateway Fibreworks
PAPER ARTS TECHNIQUES 801
Canadian Scrapbooker Inc.
RECYCLED GLASS BEADED AFRICAN KEY CHAIN 530
Big Village Beads
RHINESTONE CHAIN BRACELET 207
Dreamtime Creations, Inc.
RIBBON ROSES 524
X’s & Oh’s
SEWING: Give ita Try 014
Canada Sews
SHAPE YOUR OWN FLOWERS 241
A Stitch in Time
SPINNING & WEAVING 007
OHS - Ontario Handweavers and Spinners
STITCHING: Pincushions (Fri), Fabric Buttons (Sat) 005
Mini Needle Pocket (Sun) - EAC
WARM TATER BAG 607
Baby Lock Canada
YARN BAR: Try Knitting with Luscious Textures 430
Sweaterkits
YARN TASTING 141
Coats & Clark Canada & Westminster Fibers

“FREE” BALL WINDING SERVICE 517

Use our swifts to wind your newly purchased hanks of yarn




